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Mr. Tom Boyd, Attorney  
500 South Taylor LB L3267 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
379-6416 
FAX: 379-8504 
tboyd@amaonline.com
 
Ms. Rhonda Brashears, CLA 
(COMMITTEE CHAIR) 
Underwood, Wilson, Berry, Stein & Johnson, PC 
PO Box 9158 
Amarillo, TX 79105 
379-0325 
FAX: 379-0316 
Rhonda.Brashears@uwlaw.com 
 
Mr. Scott Brumley 
Potter County Attorney 
500 S. Fillmore, Room 303 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
379-2255 
scottbrumley@co.potter.tx.us 
 
Mrs. Melba Dockery Fenwick, CP, RP 
Judicial Paralegal 
Honorable Mary Lou Robinson 
United States District Judge 
205 E. 5th Avenue, #F-13248 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
324-2359 
FAX 324-2312 
melba_fenwick@txnd.uscourts.gov
 
Ms. Susan Grim, CLAS 
Peterson, Farris, Moss, Pruitt, & Parker 
600 S. Tyler, Suite 1600 
PO Box 9620 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
374-5317 
sgrim@pf-lawfirm.com
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Ms. Carol McRoberts, CLA 
Randall L. Sherrod P.C. 
817 South Polk 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
376-4447 
FAX: 373-8162 
 
Mr. Carl Mueller, CLAS 
Law Office of Chris Stewart, P.C. 
301 S. Polk, Suite 700 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
322-1251 
Carl@ChrisStewartLaw.com  
 
Ms. Carolyn Ottoson, Reference Librarian  
West Texas A&M University 
Cornette Library 
WTAMU Box 60748 
Canyon, TX 79016-0001 
651-2231 
FAX: 651-2213 
cottoson@mail.wtamu.edu
 
Ms. Cathy Peek, CLA               
Sprouse & Rowley, PC 
701 S. Tyler, Suite 500 
PO Box 15008 
Amarillo, TX 79105-5008 
468-3345 
FAX: 373-3454 
cathy.peek@sprouselaw.com
 
Ms. Heather N. Reynolds 
Paralegal Studies Major 
4411 S. Virginia 
Amarillo, TX 79109 
236-9320 
hnreynolds@my.actx.edu  
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Ms. Rita Saldierna, PLS, CLA 
Wolfram Law Firm 
500 South Taylor, Lobby Box 219 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
372-3449 
FAX: 372-3324 
rita-wlf@wtxcoxmail.com
 
Mr. Dan Schaap, Attorney 
Paralegal Supervisor 
Underwood, Wilson, Berry, Stein, & 
Johnson, PC 
PO Box 9158 
Amarillo, TX 79105 
mss@uwlaw.com 
 
Mr. Don Sanders 
Sir Speedy Printing 
416 W. 8th Avenue, Suite 103 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
342-0606, Ext.23 
don@sirspeedyamarillo.com
 
Ms. Shirley Vessel 
Potter County Attorney's Office 
500 S. Fillmore, Room 303 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
(806) 379-2263 
FAX (806) 379-2267 
shirleyvessel@co.potter.tx.us 
 
Ms. Regina Vieth 
Vieth Brothers 
8616 Venice 
Amarillo, TX 79110 
355-3236 
rlvieth@c1ama.net
 
Ms. Luisa Vigil 
West Texas Legal Services 
203 W. 8th, Suite 600 
Amarillo, TX 79101 
(806) 373-6808 
FAX:  (806) 376-8056 
vigill@lanwt.org 
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Ms. Cassie Williams 
(Program graduate) 
Risk Management Specialist 
Northwest Texas Healthcare 
1501 S. Coulter 
Amarillo, TX 79175 
CNickerson@nwthhs.com
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